

COMPUCOM SOFTWARE LIMITED

IT: 14-15 EPIP, Sitapura, Jaipur-302022 (Rajasthan) (India), Tel. 0141-2770131, Fax: 0141-2770335
Email: fin@compucum.co.in, Website: www.compucum.co.in, CIN:- L72200RJ1995PLC009798

Software Limited
Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/six months ended on September 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income	1,061.77	2,142.07	451.21	1,148.40	2,256.91	493.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	402.31	877.50	37.19	423.55	837.57	27.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	402.31	877.50	37.19	423.55	837.57	27.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	277.19	637.22	22.83	298.65	597.77	13.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	274.26	631.37	22.42	296.22	592.91	12.98
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50
7	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic :	0.35	0.81	0.03	0.37	0.77	0.02
	2. Diluted :	0.35	0.81	0.03	0.37	0.77	0.02

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and company's website: Company's website : www.compucum.co.in, BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited : www.nseindia.com. (2) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. (3) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Compucum Software Limited for the quarter ended September 30, 2021. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of **Compucum Software Limited**
Suresh Kumar Surana
Managing Director (DIN: 00340866)

Place : Jaipur
Date: November 12, 2021

Kumar Housing Township Private Limited

Formerly Known as Krishcon Publication India Private Limited
CIN : U45100PN2017PTC170130
Regd. Office : 2413, Kumar Capital, East Street, Camp, Pune MH - 411001
Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2021 (Rs.)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended
	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,07,72,964	2,05,72,074	-900	3,13,45,038	-900	-1,24,52,633
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,07,72,964	2,05,72,074	-900	3,13,45,038	-900	-1,24,52,633
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	76,35,149	1,82,27,145	-900	2,58,62,294	-900	-1,24,52,633
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	76,35,149	1,82,27,145	-900	2,58,62,294	-900	-1,24,52,633
Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,01,00,000	1,01,00,000	1,00,000	1,01,00,000	1,00,000	1,01,00,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1,25,21,933
Net worth	-	-	-	-	-	-24,21,933
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	3,86,50,01,456	-	-	-	-	-
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	164.89:1	-	-	-	-	-
Debt Service coverage Ratio (EBT/Interest Expenses + loan Repayments)	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-
Interest Service coverage Ratio (EBT/Interest Expenses)	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-
Capital Redemption Reserve	0	-	-	-	-	-
Debtenture Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-
Net worth	2,34,40,362	-	-	-	-	-
Net profit after tax	2,58,62,294	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share	25.61	-	-	-	-	-
Current Ratio	203.32:1	-	-	-	-	-
Long term debt to working capital	1.022:1	-	-	-	-	-
Bad debt to Account Receivable Ratio	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-
Current Liability Ratio	0.0044:1	-	-	-	-	-
Total debt to Assets	0.99:1	-	-	-	-	-
Debtor Turnover	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-
Inventory Turnover	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-
Operating Margin	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit Margin	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-
Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the websites of the BSE Limited.
3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a) to (v) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com.
4. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kumar Housing Township Private Limited
Formerly known as Krishcon Publication India Private Limited
Manish V. Jain
Director
DIN: 00037571

Place : Pune
Date : 12.11.2021

JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076, Email : cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, Website : www.jindalphoto.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30th September, 2021
Rs. In Lakhs except EPS

STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
30-09-21	30-09-21	30-09-20	31-03-21			30-09-21	30-09-21	30-09-20	31-03-21
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
9	13	3	38	1	Total Income from operations	9	13	3	38
(133)	(275)	(123)	(483)	2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items, share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate and tax	(133)	(275)	(123)	(483)
(133)	(275)	(123)	(483)	3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate)	25,475	54,582	(127)	(488)
(102)	(210)	(93)	(442)	4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25,506	54,647	(97)	(446)
(103)	(212)	(93)	78	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	25,506	54,647	(97)	78
1026	1026	1026	1026	6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1026	1026	1026	1026
(1.00)	(2.05)	(0.91)	(4.31)	7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	248.64	532.73	(0.95)	(4.35)

Notes:
1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with The Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalphoto.com.

By Order of the Board for
JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED
Sd/-
Manoj Kumar Rastogi
Managing Director
DIN: 07585209

Place : New Delhi
Date : November 13, 2021

SATHAVAHANA ISPAT LIMITED

CIN : L27109TG1989PLC010654
Regd. Office: Flat No. 505, 5th Floor, Block-I, Divyashakthi Complex, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 016
Email: cfo@sathavahana.com www.sathavahana.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs, except as stated)

SL No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	978.55	1094.24	686.38	2072.79	1748.85	3739.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8485.87)	(6761.73)	(6440.40)	(15247.60)	(12724.92)	(32600.36)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8485.87)	(6761.73)	(6440.40)	(15247.60)	(12724.92)	(32600.36)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8485.87)	(6761.73)	(6440.40)	(15247.60)	(12724.92)	(32600.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8470.59)	(6746.45)	(6379.75)	(15217.04)	(12603.63)	(32539.23)
6	Equity Share Capital	5090.00	5090.00	5090.00	5090.00	5090.00	5090.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(105996.20)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Rs.						
	1. Basic	(16.67)	(13.28)	(12.65)	(29.96)	(25.00)	(64.05)
	2. Diluted	(16.67)	(13.28)	(12.65)	(29.96)	(25.00)	(64.05)

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) viz., www.bseindia.com (stock Code:526093) and www.nseindia.com (Stock Code: sathaispat) and the Company's website www.sathavahana.com/investors page.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
SATHAVAHANA ISPAT LIMITED
Sd/-
(BHUVAN MADAN)
Resolution Professional

Place: Hyderabad,
Date : 13-11-2021

GR INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochary, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015
CIN: U45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000; Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended		Half year ended	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended				
		30 Sep 2021	30 June 2021	30 Sep 2020	30 Sep 2021	30 Sep 2020	31 Mar 2021	30 Sep 2021	30 June 2021	30 Sep 2020	31 Mar 2021		
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations	173,341.73	216,337.17	120,070.95	389,678.90	245,792.34	737,194.34	190,026.22	227,443.88	128,146.96	417,470.10	266,221.41	791,428.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	20,978.18	27,022.27	19,591.10	48,000.45	29,517.49	107,145.18	24,850.27	29,366.92	24,005.16	54,217.19	38,580.85	133,110.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	20,978.18	27,022.27	19,591.10	48,000.45	29,517.49	107,145.18	24,850.27	29,366.92	24,005.16	54,217.19	38,580.85	133,110.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	16,303.54	20,361.08	14,107.69	36,664.62	21,207.03	78,060.92	18,860.47	22,127.31	17,202.59	40,987.78	27,761.10	95,482.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,209.56	20,308.02	14,080.61	36,517.58	21,146.50	77,818.79	18,766.16	22,068.23	17,242.23	40,834.39	27,700.57	95,523.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	355,608.20	-	-	-	-	-	393,232.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	16.86 *	21.06 *	14.55 *	37.92 *	21.87 *	80.51	19.51 *	22.88 *	17.74 *	42.39 *	28.63 *	98.48
	2. Diluted:	16.86 *	21.06 *	14.55 *	37.92 *	21.87 *	80.51	19.51 *	22.88 *	17.74 *	42.39 *	28.63 *	98.48
9	Net worth	396,960.24	380,750.68	303,846.18	396,960.24	303,846.18	360,442.66	438,901.10	420,134.94	330,319.13	438,901.10	330,319.13	398,066.71
10	Capital Redemption Reserve	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16
11	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	950.00	950.00	-	950.00	-	950.00
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.30	0.38	0.34	0.30	0.34	0.37	1.09	1.19	1.05	1.09	1.05	1.13
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.49	3.53	2.65	2.17	1.42	2.35	1.37	2.36	2.20	1.77	1.49	2.07
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.67	9.70	7.61	9.22	6.07	9.93	3.97	3.77	4.06	3.86	3.53	4.97
15	Current Ratio	2.02	1.88	1.76	2.02	1.76	1.76	2.01	2.10	2.34	2.01	2.34	1.87
16	Long term debt to working capital	0.58	0.66	0.69	0.58	0.69	0.68	2.09	1.77	1.35	2.09	1.35	2.10
17	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
18	Current Liability Ratio	0.76	0.75	0.74	0.76	0.74	0.75	0.35	0.37	0.38	0.35	0.38	0.38
19	Total Debt to total assets	0.19	0.22	0.19	0.19	0.19	0.21	0.45	0.46	0.42	0.45	0.42	0.45
20	Debtor Turnover Ratio	5.15	6.87	3.38	6.16	4.10	6.67	1.32	1.68	1.15	1.52	1.25	1.74
21	Inventory Turn												

నవతెలంగాణపై స్పందన ఫోన్ చేయాలని సంఖ్య : 9490099016

పత్రిక ప్రజలే మార్గదర్శకులు. నవతెలంగాణలో మీకు సర్దుకొనే, సర్దుకొని అంశాలను ఎప్పటికప్పుడు మా దృష్టికి తెప్పిస్తే... పత్రిక మరంత...

అజ్ఞాతాలను పంపిణీ చేసే అల్యంబ్ : స్పందన, నవతెలంగాణ తెలుగు డ్రైటింగ్, ఎం.పాల్ భవన్, పోస్ట్ నెం. 21/1, ఆజమాబాద్, అల్లీస్ కళ్యాణముడవం దగ్గర.



నల్ల సముద్రంలో కవ్వంపు చర్యలొద్దు

అమెరికాను హెచ్చరించిన రష్యా

మాస్కో : నల్ల సముద్రంలో అమెరికా కవ్వంపు చర్యలు మానకపోయిన రష్యా హెచ్చరించింది. అమెరికా తన యుద్ధ నౌకలను నల్ల సముద్రంలో...

16న బైడెన్ తో జనపింగ్ వీడియో భేటీ

ద్యైసాక్షిక అంశాలపై చర్చలు

బీజింగ్ : చైనా అధ్యక్షుడు నీ జిన్ పింగ్ ఈ నెల 16వ తేదీ ఉదయం అమెరికా అధ్యక్షుడు జో బైడెన్ తో వీడియో సమావేశం జరుపుతారని ప్రచార...

గోవా మాజీ సీఎంపి రాజ్యసభకు నామినేట్ చేసిన త్వణముల్

కోల్కతా: గోవా మాజీ ముఖ్యమంత్రి, బీజేపీ త్వణముల్ గూటికి చేరిన లయజిన్ ఫలేయోలేను బీసీని రాజ్యసభకు నామినేట్ చేసింది.

కాలు రైతులకూ 'రైతు బంధు' ఇవ్వాలి

బీసీ సబ్ ప్లాన్ చట్టాన్ని బీసీ బంధు తేవాల్సిందే : బండి నవతెలంగాణ బ్యూరో-హైదరాబాద్ రాష్ట్రంలో కౌలు రైతులకూ 'రైతు బంధు' పథకాన్ని పరిపాలనాలోని బీజేపీ రాష్ట్ర అధ్యక్షులు, ఎంపీ బండి...

కరోనాతో 555 మంది మృతి

కొత్తగా 11,850 పాజిటివ్ కేసులు..

మాస్కో: కరోనా కొత్త వేరియంట్లు విజృంభించిన అవకాశముదనే నిపుణులు హెచ్చరికల నేపథ్యంలో దేశంలో కొత్తగా కేసులు, మరణాలు పెరుగుతుండటం...

Oil Country Tubular Limited financial table with columns for Financials and Revenue

Bhaskar Agrochemicals financial table with columns for Financials and Revenue

Nutricircle Limited financial table with columns for Financials and Revenue

Vama Industries Limited financial table with columns for Financials and Revenue

Sathavahana ISPAT Limited financial table with columns for Financials and Revenue

Sathavahana ISPAT Limited financial table with columns for Financials and Revenue

Country Club Hospitality & Holidays Limited financial table with columns for Financials and Revenue